
Lisle District 202 • 925 Burlington Ave • Lisle, Illinois 60532

Lisle Community Unit School District 202 Board of Education meetings are 
held in the Board Room located at 925 Burlington Ave, Lisle Illinois 60532 
on the 4th Monday of each month at 7:30 p.m. unless otherwise noted. 

School Year 2025-2026
Monday, July 28, 2025

Monday, August 25, 2025

Monday, September 22, 2025

Monday, October 27, 2025

Monday, November 24, 2025

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 - Third Tuesday due to
winter break

Monday, January 26, 2026

Monday, February 23, 2026

Monday, March 23, 2026

Monday, April 27, 2026

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 – Third Tuesday due
To Memorial Day

Monday, June 22, 2026


